
Pos 

600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

DNF 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

444 

11 

106 

3 

0013 

21. 

64 

56. 

20. 

17. 

73 

177 

55.,, 

0121 

23 

65 

0093 

112 

33 

35 

42 

22 

8 

26.. 

18 

155. 

54 

26. 

027 

6.. 

2, 

7A 

55 

073 

13 

Name 

Danilo DI GIORGIO 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Nicolo´ TREVISAN 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Manuel DE LORENZI 

Andrea ANTONELLO 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Federico DAL PONT 

Davide DONA' 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Jary BERTONCELLO 

Luca CISOTTO 

Amadej STRAKL 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Miroslav ILIC 

Diego MILLOCH 

Gerhard EGGER 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Matteo MARTIN 

Roman URSEJ 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Nicola ZANCHETTA 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Cristian VAVASSORI 

Marco SABBADIN 

Livio UBBIALI 

Andrej NOVAK 

Imran NESIMI 

Eros PIANTONI 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

11:43.430 

11:43.672 

11:45.648 

11:45.834 

11:46.255 

11:48.860 

11:49.214 

11:49.359 

11:54.495 

12:01.369 

12:07.497 

12:09.129 

10:32.945 

10:47.748 

10:47.856 

10:49.070 

10:59.390 

7:30.161 

43.484 

10:38.584 

10:47.857 

10:49.077 

10:53.774 

10:56.205 

10:56.222 

11:02.774 

11:04.188 

11:07.193 

11:10.664 

11:10.887 

11:13.385 

11:27.916 

11:28.571 

11:51.457 

2.023 

Diff 

0.242 

2.218 

2.404 

2.825 

5.430 

5.784 

5.929 

11.065 

17.939 

24.067 

25.699 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

9.273 

10.493 

15.190 

17.621 

17.638 

24.190 

25.604 

28.609 

32.080 

32.303 

34.801 

49.332 

49.987 

1:12.873 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.656 

1:33.041 

1:33.277 

1:33.390 

1:33.957 

1:33.531 

1:32.913 

1:33.895 

1:34.769 

1:35.443 

1:36.644 

1:36.698 

1:36.629 

1:39.385 

1:39.266 

1:40.004 

1:40.638 

1:39.438 

1:29.773 

1:30.954 

1:30.911 

1:31.908 

1:31.074 

1:31.836 

1:33.140 

1:33.629 

1:33.603 

1:33.883 

1:34.070 

1:34.164 

1:36.215 

1:36.824 

1:39.568 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.273 

Avg. Speed 

164,479 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.773 

Best Speed 

167,142 

Best Lap by 

35 - Diego MILLOCH 
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7th KING OF GROBNIK 
22.9.2019. 

600 KING + 1000 KING 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:23:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.9.2019. 13:05 


